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50 Rana

P 2001
J’Avm
Speort Academy

16° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 5° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Rovereto, Domenica 08/06/2025 - 09:54

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

TOSCA CESARE
LEONARDELLI PIETRO
BRBORICH VIERO FABIO
BISOFFI ENEA
DECARLI LORENZO
PIFFER ADAM
CORAIOLA PIETRO
DASCOLA NICOLO!
BELLONI FEDERICO
GRAVANTE GIOVANNI
DAPRA' GABRIEL
BRAGAGNA MATTIA
TRISOTTO ELIA
ABOLIS PIETRO
MENEGHIN GIOVANNI
CAMPESTRINI LORENZO
MOROLLI SAMUELE
BELLUZZO GIOELE
BALDESSARI ALESSIO
MEDORI EDOARDO
PERNICI MASSIMO
FRONER MILO
CESARINO THIAGO
BERLOFFA RICCARDO
POLITO DANIELE
RISATTI FRANCESCO
FAIT AMEDEO
ARCHESSO ALESSANDRO
CASCHILI EMANUELE
CORRADINI LEONARDO
LODDO RICCARDO
BERTOLDI MASSIMO
OLIVI NICOLO!
BRUNORI TOBIA
BOSCO GABRIELE
SPADEA RICCARDO
BICA ARTHUR ANDREI

Serie

Anno

2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014

Societa

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES TRENTO

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO

CSI TRENTO NUOTO SSD

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES TRENTO

NORD EST H20 SSD RL

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RARI NANTES TRENTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA SSD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Esordienti B M

Tempo

00:43.55
00:44.88
00:44.98
00:47.51
00:47.82
00:48.50
00:48.69
00:48.95
00:48.97
00:49.19
00:50.05
00:50.73
00:50.83
00:51.06
00:51.28
00:51.41
00:51.60
00:51.66
00:51.94
00:52.25
00:52.28
00:52.44
00:52.89
00:53.51
00:53.52
00:53.59
00:54.85
00:55.78
00:57.12
00:57.57
00:58.02
01:01.14
01:01.37
01:01.51
01:01.62
01:02.73
01:04.50

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

FG

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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